Construction tools

Plasterer's wall scrapers
Blade in tempered steel, inclined, fixed

With plastic base
Ergonomic handle in high-quality wood, also suitable for two hands grip
Base dimensions 470x70 mm

|Code B 4090 1000

B 4090/1 Each €

With aluminium base and handle
Base dimensions 470x85 mm

|Code B 4090 3000

B 4090/3 Each €

Plaster plane
With fixed, inclined tempered steel blade
Ergonomic, plastic handle
Plastic base, dimensions 270x120 mm

|Code B 4090 7000 B 4090/7

Each € B

Spatulas

For plasters

Version with tempered carbon steel blade
Oval handle in beechwood with hole for hanging
With flexible blade with conical section, thickness 1,3+0,5 mm - 9@ 12 pcs.

Blade width

mm
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Code

B4092....
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1090

1100

1120

B 4092/1

Each €

Version with stainless steel blade
Synthetic resin handle resistant to corrosive agents, with hole for hanging

Flexible blade with conical section, thickness 1+0,3 mm - 3=

10 pcs.

Blade width

mm

40

60

80

100

Code

B 4092 3040

B 4092 3060

B 4092 3080

B 4092 3100

B 4092/3

Each €

Version for plastering ceilings
Special steel blade
Wooden handle with two rivets for fixing the blade - 8 5 pcs.

Blade width

mm

120

160

200

Code

B 4092 5120

B 4092 5160

B 4092 5200

B 4092/5

Each €

Special steel blade, with two rounded edges
Also suitable for car bodywork repairs - In 12 pieces pack

Blade width

mm
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Code

B 4093 ....

1020
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1060

1080

1100

1120

B 4093/1

Per pack €|

Version with plastic protection

Special steel blade

Set of 4 spatulas with blade width 60 - 80 - 100 - 120 mm
Overall length 110 mm

|Code B 4093 4000

B 4093/4 Each € E

Suitable for mastics and different types of adhesives
Special steel blade with 5 mm saw teeth
With tubular sheet metal grip - Blade width 200 mm

|Code B 4093 6000 B 4093/6

Blade with
‘% 1‘ saw teeth

Each €

For glaziers
Special steel knife blade - Synthetic resin handle with hole for hanging
Suitable for plaster, mastics - Blade length 95 mm - Overall length 200 mm

|Code B 4094 1000 B 4094/1 Each €

EX

For plaster
Long special, burnished steel blade - \Wooden handle - 9= 6 pcs.

Blade dimension

mm

160x40

200x40

240x40

Code

B 4094 4160

B 4094 4200

B 4094 4240

B 4094/4

Each €

246





